HFL LED floodlights
for hazardous areas
LED lighting for hazardous areas
Zone 1,2,21 and 22
1          CROUSE-HINDS SERIES HFL LED FLOODLIGHTS FOR HAZARDOUS AREA1          CROUSE-HINDS SERIES HFL LED FLOODLIGHTS FOR HAZARDOUS AREA
Safe.
Reliable.
Efficient.

Technical data
HFL - 20L - C3 - 2M - * - L - 16
Type key for HFL floodlight series
*+/- 10% tolerance
*Detail please refer to certificate and instruction manual
Type fittings:
HFL
Size of fittings:
12L≈12000lm
20L≈20000lm
30L≈30000lm
40L≈40000lm
CCT:
C3=5700K
Entry size
1M=M20
2M=M25
Default=galvanized
steel bracket
16=SS316L bracket
Default=non-
handle
L=with handle
Optics
default=Wide (120° type V)
N=Narrow( 30° type V)
AT2: Asymmetric Type II
AT4: Asymmetric Type IV
Order code Product Type Color temperature Optics Terminals Entry Threaded Ex e Threaded Plug
CCL2006778S HFL-12L-C3-2M-16 5700K 120° wide beam Type V 1x6 2x M25 1
CCL2006810S HFL-20L-C3-2M-16 5700K 120° wide beam Type V 1x6 2x M25 1
CCL2006842S HFL-30L-C3-2M-16 5700K 120° wide beam Type V 1x6 2x M25 1
CCL2006874S HFL-40L-C3-2M-16 5700K 120° wide beam Type V 1x6 2x M25 1
Ordering information
*Standard version without cable gland. If need, please order separately
*Contact your local sales representatives for special requirements.
5          CROUSE-HINDS SERIES HFL LED FLOODLIGHTS FOR HAZARDOUS AREA
HFL LED f loodlights for hazardous areas
Dimension
12L 20L
30L 40L
(97)
(97)